APL 80 Series
PALLET PRINT & APPLY SYSTEMS
United Barcode Systems | APL80 Series United Barcode Systems | APL80 Series
APL80ELV has a gearmotor driven
lifting system that allows the
labeling of stacked pallets and
pallets with different heights,
being able to apply labels from a

APL80 Series: PALLET PRINT & APPLY SYSTEMS
UBS’s most iconic automatic pallet labeling equipment. The perfect solution for end of line pallet
codification.
PRINT ENGINE ZEBRA, SATO
PRINTING RESOLUTION From 203 up to 300 dpi
LABEL ROLL Max. diameter: Up to 350 mm / 13.8”
RIBBON ROLL
Max. Length: 600 m / 1.968 ft
(depending on print engine specifications)
INTERFACE RS232, USB, Ethernet, Wireless (optional)
DISPLAY 10” HMI
POWER SUPPLY 110 / 240 VAC, 50 / 60 Hz
WORKING TEMPERATURE
From + 4°C / 39.2 F up to 45°C / 113 F
From + 4° / 39.2 F up to 70 °C / 158 F (Optional Cooling System)
HUMIDITY Between 20-85% non-condensing
TECNHICAL FEATURES
MODELS
APL80.1
1 Label
10 pallets / min
APL80.2
2 Labels
3 pallets / min
APL80.3
3 Labels
2 pallets / min